O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

:Mr. KSHATRIYA ASHISH

: 13/11 ICON TOWER NANDNIKETAN TOWNSHIP

27th KM SURAT HAZIRA ROAD

HAZIRA-380019
SURAT

: 13 Jul 2024

: 00000020067161008

: SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

- HAZIRA
:0.00

127

:0.00

: 85798029869
:SBIN0005996

: 395002023

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 11 Jul 2024 :37,312.87

:Yes

Account Statement from 11 Jul 2024 to 13 Jul 2024

THIRU/YESB/paytmqr281/NA-

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.

11 Jul 2024| 11 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 65.00 37,247.87
UPI/DR/419319709470/Mr 4897693162093
THIRU/YESB/paytmqr281/NA-

11 Jul 2024 11 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER-INB MIT 1133706514661G 1,599.00 35,648.87
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE ED- |ARNNATNS

TRANSFER TO 4

11 Jul 2024 11 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 25.00 35,623.87
UPI/DR/419321676958/MS 4897693162093
JOGES/YESB/q77352880@/N
A-

11 Jul 2024 | 11 Jul 2024 |by debit card-OTHPOS902719 649.00 34,974.87
NETFLIX MUMBAI-

12 Jul 2024 12 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 34,964.87
UPI/DR/419426336421/Mr 4897694162092
THIRU/YESB/paytmqgr281/NA-

12 Jul 2024 12 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER-INB MIT 1133727787171G 1,599.00 33,365.87
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE ED- |[ARNRZSB5

TRANSFER TO 4

12 Jul 2024 | 12 Jul 2024|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,000.00 37,365.87
UPI/CR/456022638266/JITEND |FROM
RA/PUNB/7698774586/Payme- |4897736162097

12 Jul 2024 12 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER-INB UP Power |ZSBI2157224736I 149.00 37,216.87
Corporation Limi BILL_RTCOI |GARNSSBI6
Payments- TRANSFER TO

12 Jul 2024 12 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 37,016.87
UPI/DR/419431750290/SANJAI | 4897694162092
K/PUNB/singhsanja/Sent-

13 Jul 2024 13 Jul 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 65.00 36,951.87
UPI/DR/419533102985/Mr 4897695162091

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.



**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



